
MACALLAN 12Y

CHIVAS  18Y       

GLENFIDDICH 15Y              

GOLD LABEL     

GLENFIDDICH 12Y

J&B RESERVE 15Y 

WILD TURKEY              

DOUBLE BLACK   

BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS 12Y

GENTLEMEN JACK

JACK DANIEL’S

JAMESON

JIM BEAM

WE 
RULE
THEMOOD

JP CHENET  XO             

  

CPT.MORGAN 

DEAD MAN’S             

CPT.MORGAN

BACARDI    

HAVANA   7Y

HAVANA   3Y

MALIBU

CACHAÇA

BELUGA              

BELVEDERE       

CÎROC

GREY GOOSE     

KETTLE ONE      

TITO’S                 

RUSSIAN PLT     

RUSSIAN STND   

DON JULIO        

PATRÓN

CAZCABEL               

ESPOLÓN

JOSE CUERVO      

  

CAMUS  V.S.O.P

HENNESSY  V.S      

CAMUS  V.S              

  

G

G

G

G

G

G

BLACK SPICED

WHITE-SPICED-DARK

CLASSIC-HONEY-APPLE-RYE

BLANCO-ANEJO

BLANCO-REPOSADO

BLANCO-REPOSADO

BLANCO-REPOSADO

BLANCO-REPOSADO-COFFEE

FLAVOURS

WHITE-SPICED

V O D K A G B
B

B

B

B

B

B

T E Q U I L A

W H I S K E Y

C O G N A C

B R A N D Y

HENDRICK’S          

GUN POWDER       

TANQUERAY 10      

WHITLEY NEILL    

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY

GORDON’S PINK

GORDON’S

G I N

R U M

D R I N K S  M E N U

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  I N  J O R D A N I A N  D I N A R ,
S U B J E C T  T O  S A L E S  T A X  O F  7 %  A N D  S E R V I C E  O F  5 %

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

          7 JD    85 JD               

     6 JD    60 JD

    6 JD    60 JD

    5.50JD     55 JD                  

      12 JD  140 JD

      12 JD  140 JD

      10 JD  120 JD

      10 JD  120 JD

           9 JD  100 JD               

        8 JD    90 JD

  7.50JD    90 JD

  7.50JD    90 JD

  6.50JD    85 JD

   6.50JD    85 JD 

  6.50JD    85 JD

       6 JD    65 JD

           6 JD     65JD               

 5.50JD    55 JD

     9 JD  100 JD

8.50JD    95 JD

     8 JD    90 JD

     6 JD    70 JD

          5 JD    65 JD               

12 JD  120 JD

11 JD  110 JD

 8 JD    90 JD

6 JD    65 JD

                

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

7.50JD    90 JD

          7 JD    85 JD               

     6 JD    60 JD

     6 JD    60 JD

5.50JD    55 JD

   7.50JD    90 JD               

7 JD    85 JD

6 JD    65 JD

6 JD    65 JD

 7 JD    85 JD               

6 JD    60 JD

6 JD    60 JD

  5.50 JD    55 JD                

FLAVOURS

K I N D L Y  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  P R I O R  T O  O R D E R I N G
I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S .

Great minds
drink alike!



LA FIESTA

THE GALAXY

EL DIABLO

LADY GAGA

TROPICAL SOUR PUNCH

GENTLEMAN’S DRINK

LANA

LUCIA

DUSK DELIGHT

ESPRESSO EUPHORIA

LEMONADE BLUSH

GINGER BREEZE

B52

MONKEY BRAIN

JELLY FISH

DODO

DRAGON BALL

LIQUID COCAINE

SPRINGBOKKIE

4TH OF JULY

S H O T S

5.
50

JD
TEQUILA, KIWI PUREE
LEMON JUICE, SALT, SODA.

RUM,COCONUT PUREE, LEMON JUICE,
STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR, CRANBERRY JUICE.

TEQUILA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LEMON JUICE,
MANGO JUICE, TABASCO.

GIN, CREME DE CASIS, SWEET VERMOUTH, LEMON
JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE.

RUM, BLUE CURACAO, MANGO PUREE, LEMON
JUICE, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE.

HOMEMADE SPICED WHISKEY, ORANGE BITTERS,
SWEET VERMOUTH.

GIN, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, STRAWBERRY LIQUER,
LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE.

MINT INFUSED TEQUILA, COCOCUT PUREE,
WATERMELON SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, SODA.

JACK DANIELS HONEY, HOMEMADE DARK
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY BITTERS, LEMON JUICE.

SALTED CARAMEL TOFFEE INFUSED VODKA,
KAHLUA, ESPRESSO.

MINT INFUSED PINK GIN, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR
SYRUP, SODA.

GINGER INFUSED VODKA, SUGAR SYRUP, APEROL,
LEMON JUICE. 

BOILERMAKER

DR.PEPPER

GLITTER 

JÄGER BOMB

TEQUILA BOMB

SHARK ATTACK

B O M B S

6.50JD

If life gives you lemons
 Add tequila

WE 
RULE
THEMOOD

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MELONBALL

MARGARITA

ESPRESSO MARTINI

NEGRONI

BLOODY MARY

LONG ISLAND

7.50JD

7.50JD

7.50JD

7.50JD

7.50JD

7.50JD

8.00JD

D R I N K S  M E N U

JORDAN RIVER

JORDAN RIVER           

IMPORTED 

BY BOTTLE

BY GLASS

HOMEMADE INFUSIONS

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

JÄGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

FIREBALL

MASTIHA

MOET CHANDON

CARAKALE 

CARAKALE

STELLA

AMSTEL     

B E E R M

G

RESERVE

BRUT - ROSE

ACCORDING TO YOUR PREFERENCES

PALE ALE

BLONDE ALE

L

B

C O C K T A I L S

W I N E

S P A R K L I N G

C H A M P A G N E

H O M E M A D E

L I Q U E U R S

5.00JD    6.00JD

5.00JD    6.00JD

5.00JD    6.00JD

4.50JD    5.50JD

CORONA

BUDWEISER

PERONI      

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS

B E E R

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

7.00JD                  

5.00JD    20.00JD

6.00JD    25.00JD

6.00JD    30.00JD

40.00JD

10.00JD

90.00JD

9.00JD

7.50JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

9.00JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

5.50JD

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  I N  J O R D A N I A N  D I N A R ,
S U B J E C T  T O  S A L E S  T A X  O F  7 %  A N D  S E R V I C E  O F  5 %

K I N D L Y  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  P R I O R  T O  O R D E R I N G
I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S .


